

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2016, I.A. 6/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 202/2014

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHANT BHARDHRI DASS CHELA MAHANT T.DAS (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date : 09/12/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Ahmed Zargham, Adv.
M/s. Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 5 & 6.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER